
1

ᴆ҈̔

2024 Ғҙ ᵝ Ғҙ

ӥ ̂ ῃ └̃

ף ȁҒҙף

ȁҒҙ ȁ
ֲ └

∆

0254 Ⱶ

002

025400 Ⱶ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ– ȁ ´ȁ

¥ᶭ ȁ ȁ

ᶭ ⱴ Ҽ¥ ȁף

ȁ Ҽ ȁ ӽ ȁ

¥ Ҍ ȁ ₇ ȁ

ȁ ‼ ȁ

7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ 202 ḇ

ᴋ

ŷ396 ⱬ

Ÿ434 ⱵҒҙ

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.Ғҙ (

ȁ

)

0351

003

035101 ̂

̃

ȁ Ҽȁ ᾥ ¥

ⱴȁ ȁ Ҍ

ѻ ӯ ȁ ȁ

ȁ

7 4

ŵ101

Ŷ201 ѿ

ŷ398 Ғҙ

̂ ̃

Ÿ498

̂ ̃

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.

0451

004

045115

қט ȁ ȁᴝ´ȁ

ȁ↔ ȁ ´ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

ᴯȁ↔

7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ853 ѿ

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.

ԋ

045118 ╠
– ȁ ῌ ȁ ȁ

ȁ↔֒
7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ854 ╠

1.

2.Ғҙ

3. ╠ᾙ



2

009

045104 ̂

̃

´ȁ ȁᶿᴰ ȁ

ȁ↔ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ῑȁ↔ ȁ

ẫȁ

6 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ859

1.

2.Ғҙ

3. № ҍ

010 ҍ

045105 ̂

̃

ḍ ȁ ‏ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁᵥӄ ȁ 7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ860

1.

2.Ғҙ

3. ⱬ

012 ҍ

045110 ̂

̃

ȁ ȁ ᵫ ȁ

ῌȁ ȁשּׂ ȁ

қȁ ȁ ↨ȁ
7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ861

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.Ҭ

018

045116 ẫ
ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ↔ ȁ ȁ 7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ333

Ÿ864

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.

ҍ

0854 Ḥ

011

085404

´ȁ ᴯȁ ȁ

ȁשּׂ Ҽ¥

ȁ ȁ ↔ȁשּׂ қȁ

↔ ȁ ȁҀ ȁᴋ

ẫ ȁ ȁ ȁ

ᾝȁ ȁᴋ ȁ

ȁ ᴯȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

7 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ302 ԋ

Ÿ814

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.

1252 Ὲ῍



3

003

125200 Ὲ῍

ȁ ȁ ₇ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

Ҽȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ᾝȁ ȁ

ȁשּׂ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁԍ ȁ

13 3
ŵ199 ⱬ

Ŷ204 ԋ

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.Ὲ῍

1357

017

135700

01 ᴰ ᴚȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ¥ӯӯ

7 4

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ 203

ᴋ

ŷ718 Ҭ ᵬ

Ÿ819 ᵬ

1.

2.Ғҙ

̂1̃

̂2̃

02 ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ

03 ᵣ ῟ȁ

1451

005 ҍ ᴪ

145100

¥ Ҍⱬ ȁ ȁ

¥ ȁ

ȁᶿ ȁט ȁ

ȁ ȁԍ ´ȁ

ῐ´ȁ ȁ ȁ

ȁ ȁ ȁ

↨ȁ

13 3

ŵ101

Ŷ204 ԋ

ŷ719

Ÿ866

1.

2.Ғҙ

3.



4

考试科目代码及名称

代码 科目名称 代码 科目名称

101 434 ⱵҒҙ

199 ⱬ 498 ̂ ̃

201 ѿ 814

202 ḇ 819 ᵬ

203 853 ѿ

204 ԋ 854 ╠

302 ԋ 859

333 860

396 ⱬ 861

398 Ғҙ ̂ ̃ 864

718 Ҭ ᵬ 866

719
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Ғҙ Һ ӥ

0254 Ⱶ

∆ ̔ȇ ⱵȈ̂ ҈ ̃̆ ´̆Ҭ ֲ ₮ ̆2020 8 Ȃ

̔ȇ Ȉ̂ ҈ ̃ ḍ ̆ ₮ ̆2018 1 3 ̕ȇ

Ȉ̂ ԋ ̃ ȁ ̆ ₮ ̆2020 8 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ Ȉ̂ ҈ ̃ ḍ ̆ ₮ ̆2018 1 3 ̕ȇ

Ȉ̂ ԋ ̃ ȁ ̆ ₮ ̆2020 8 Ȃ

0351

∆ ̔ Ғҙ ̂ ȁ̃ ̂ ̃ ҹ ѿ ̆

ץ ҹ‰Ȃ

̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ̆Ҍ ӥ Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮ ̆2018 ̕ ᾥ Һӈ

ȇ⅝ Ȉ̂҉ȁҊ̃̆ȇ⅝ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮

̆2019 Ȃ

0451

∆ ̔

333 ̔ҹ ѿ ץ̆ ҹ‰Ȃ

045115

∆ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ȁ ῃ̆ ₮ ̆2017 10 3 ̕ȇᾙ

Ȉ̆ט Ҭȁ ȁ ̆ ֤ ₮ ̂

Ғҙľ ҈ԓĿ ⅞ ̃̆2016 8 1 Ȃ

̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ȁ ̆ қ ₮ ̆2010 8 5 ̕ȇ

ҍ Ȉ̆ ̆҉ ₮ 2̆000 11 ȇ̕ᾙ ҍ Ȉ̆

ᴝ ̆ ₮ ̆2013 4 2 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ̆ қ ₮ ̆2009 6 5 ̕ȇ Ȉ̆

ȁ ̆ қ ₮ ̆2010 8 5 Ȃ

045118 ╠

∆ ̔ȇ ╠ Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮ ̆2016 Ȃ

ȇ̔ᾙ Ȉ̆ ᵖ ȁ– Һ ̆ ȁ ◐Һ ̆ ₮ 2̆016

Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇҬ ╠ Ȉ̆ ȁ ̆ ₮ ̆2011 12 1 ̕

http://search.dangdang.com/book/search_pub.php?category=01&key2=??&order=sort_xtime_desc
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ȇ ᾙ Ȉ̆ ȁ ȁ ᾝқ̆ ₮ 2019 Ȃ

045104 ̂ ̃

∆ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ҂ ̆ ₮ ̆2014 7 ̕ȇ ף Ȉ

7 ̆ ₮ ̆2023 3 Ȃ

̔ȇ № Ȉ̆ қ ̆ ₮ ̆2019 5 5 ̕ȇ

Ȉ ҈ ̆ ȁ ӂ ̆ ₮ ̆2016 6 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ ҍ Ȉ ҈ ̆ ȁ ̆ ₮ ̆2022

7 ̕ȇ ף Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮ ̆2016 12 5 Ȃ

045105 ̂ ̃

∆ ̔ȇҬ Ȉ̆ ȁ ̆ ₮ ̆2019 4 Ȃ

̔ ⱬ Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ Ȉ̂ⱬ №̃̆ ̆ ֤ ₮ 2016

3 ̕ȇ Ȉ̂ №̃̆ ̆ ֤

₮ ̆2016 3 Ȃ

045110 ̂ ̃

∆ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ̆ қ ₮ ̆2004 2 Ȃ

̔ȇҬ Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮ ̆2007 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ᾣ ̆ ₮ ̆2006 1 ̕ȇ

Ҭ ‰̂2017 ̃ Ȉ̆ Һ ̆ ₮ ̆2018 6 Ȃ

045116 ẫ

∆ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ ̆ ֤ ₮ ̆2019 5 ̕ȇ ҍ

Ȉ̆ , ֤ ₮ ̆2019 2 Ȃ

̔ȇ ҍ ⱵȈ̆ ᾣ ̆ ₮ ̆2012 2 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ ҍᵣ Ȉ̆ ֲ̆ ₮ ̆2014 2 ̕

ȇ ף ҍ Ȉ̆ ȁ ̆ ֤ ₮ 2̆020

5 Ȃ

0854 Ḥ

085404

∆ ̔ȇ ̂ ԋ ̃Ȉ̆Ҥ ȁ ᴯ ̆ ₮ ̆2015 2 Ȃ

̔ȇC ̂ ԋ ̃Ȉ̆ Ҽȁ ȁ↔ ̆ ₮

̆2020 9 ̕ȇ ᴆ ̂ 6 ̃Ȉ̆ ȁ ̆ ₮

2018 1 Ȃ

ⱬⱴ ȇ̔ ̂ ̃̂ ѿ ̃Ȉ̆ ֲ̆ ₮ ,2021
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3 ̕ȇ ̂ 5 ̃Ȉ, ῌȁ↔ ,

ҙ₮ , 2020 4 Ȃ

1252 Ὲ῍

125200 Ὲ῍

∆ ̔ȇ ⱬȈҹῃ ѿ ̆ Ҭ Ὲ Ȃ

̔ȇῈ῍ ̂ ҈ ̃Ȉ̆ ȁṭ ̆ ₮ ̆2020.05̕ȇῈ῍

̂ ԓ ̃Ȉ̆ ̆Ҭ ֲ ₮ ̆2020.07Ȃ

Ғҙ ⱬⱴ ̔ȇ ( ԋ ̃Ȉ̆ȇ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮

̆2020.09̕ȇ Ҭף ҍ ̂ ҈ ̃Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮

̆2016.05Ȃ

1357

∆ ȇ̔Ҭ ᵬ Ȉ̆ ᵣ ҍ ȇҬ

ᵬ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮ ̆2007 12 ԋ ̕ȇ

ᵬ Ȉ̆ ᵣ ҍ ȇ ᵬ Ȉ

Ώ ̆ ₮ ̆2007 12 ԋ Ȃ

̔Ώ

ⱴ ̔Ώ

1451

∆ ̔ȇ Ȉ̆ȇ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮ ̆2019 Ȃȇ

̂ ԋ ̃Ȉ̆ȇ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮ ̆2018 ̕ȇ

Ȉ̆ȇ Ȉ Ώ ̆ ₮ ̆2019 ̕ȇҬ

ῃӥ ¥ Ȉ̆Ҭ ῃӥ ᴪȇ Ȉ

ᴪ̆Ҭ ῃӥ₮ ̆2004 Ȃ

̔ȇҬ Ȉ̆ ӊ ̆ ֤ ₮ ̆2009 ̕ȇ Ȉ̆ қ̆

₮ ̆2005 ̕ȇ Ḡ Ȉ̆ ̆Ҭ ₮ ̆

2020Ȃ

ⱴ 1̔. ȇ̔ ̔ ȁ ҍ Ȉ̂ Έ ̃ [̆ ] ¥ᴶ Ὢȁ

Ḡ ¥ ̆ ̆҉ ₮ ̆2015 Ȃ2. Ḡ ̔ȇ

Ḡ Ȉ̆ ̆ ₮ ̆2009 Ȃ


